110000052040

•			
(Re	questor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
•			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
·	·		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
	-		
		• 1	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500180903455

05/17/10--01035--012 **25.00

10 MAY 28 PH 4: 05

RETARY OF STATE ON OF CORPORATIONS MAY 28 PH 4: 05

T. HAMPTON

JUN - 1 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

_	stration Section sion of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	H2Lypo,LLC	
	(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)
The sealess of	Antiple of Discolution and South assessed	skeed and the City
	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su all correspondence concerning this matt	-
Tiease return	an correspondence concerning this man	er to the following.
	David A. Perich	
		(Name of Person)
	H2Lypo,LLC	(Firm/Company)
	2020 Cayon Christia	
	2020 Seven Springs	(Address)
	New Port Richey,FI	34655
		ty/State and Zip Code)
For further inf	formation concerning this matter, please	e call:
David Perich		at (<u>813</u>) <u>541-2260</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a cl	heck for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing	g Fce 30.00 Filing Fce & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



RECEIVED

10 MAY 28 PM 4:00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 18, 2010

DAVID A PERICH 2020 SEVEN SPRINGS BLVD NEW PT RICHEY, FL 34655

SUBJECT: H2LYPO,LLC Ref. Number: L10000052040

We have received your document for H2LYPO,LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 110A00012604

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

10 MAY 28 PM 4: 05

 The name of a limited liability company is H2Lypo,LLC 	·
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on May 13, L10000052040	2010 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: May 14,20	010
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited li 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover Spelling of LLC Name Did Work Spell Lypo to Spell Lypo to Spelling of LLC Name Lipo "Has Been to Spell Lypo to Spelling of Lipo" Has Been to Spelling of Lipo" Has Been to Spelling of the limited spelling and liabilities of the limited of the debts of the limited rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are no suits pending against the company of the limited rights are not suits pending against the company of the limited rights are not suits pending against the company of the limited rights are not suits pending against the company of the limited rights are not suits pending against the company of the limited rights are not suits pending against the company of the limited rights are not suits pending against the limited rights are not suits pending aga	ability company's dissolution pursuant to section letter). The LC, I Maint The Correct Spelling Filed co "H2 lipo, LC" Veep a Borp Name that I cann and liability company have been paid or discharged. It obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. among its members in accordance with their respective
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of mer	nharshin interests necessary to annrove the dissolution:
Signature Signature	Printed Name
JA Plus	David A Perich